
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2L. Roy 552143 5/4243

 2 PURDY'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 18/11/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Roy 543231 5/4234

 3 EMERLEY RED Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3Y 3Y 4/1/2C. Wasson 539919 8/6183

 4 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Apps 524008 11/6255

 5 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6225

 6 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 546440 8/6285

 7 TRIPLE ZINGER 1 Last start winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1G. Prestwidge 548186 4/3168

 8 KING DESMOND Last start winner DUB, 09/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3C. Glascott 540242 4/1153

 9 ZIPPER IT MAN Last start winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 554952 1/0151

 10 ROLL WITH INDY Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Edenborough 557679 1/0151

 11 TIGGERLONG GILL Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3M. Finn 555079 2/1147

 12 EMBARKING Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Kerr 543425 2/1219

 13 TARAWI ROCKY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1D. Smith 555852 5/3216

 14 TRIXIE KADE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1R. Sims 550024 4/3213

 15 LAMANCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7181

 16 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1Y. Gee 551315 4/3180

 17 INTENSELY Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0174

 18 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter WAG, 18/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5Y 5/1P. Reid 551664 5/4166

 19 MR. VALENTINE Last start placegetter GBN, 17/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5155

 20 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1147

 21 SWEET TOOTH Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2167

 22 DANA ROCKET Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 3/0161

 23 THAI LEE Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4B. Church 552764 1/0151

 24 VOLDEMONT Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4Y. Gee 553396 1/079

 25 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3B. Smith 530574 6/1249

 26 EXTREMIST Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3231

 27 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score BEN, 05/10/2022, R7 6P 1P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535745 4/2189

 28 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1P. Reid 533473 13/8180

 29 MALAFON Weighted points score BAL, 08/06/2022, R5 2P 1P 4P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DANA TINY Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551666 2/1166

 31 TRIPLE SPOOK 3 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/0162

 32 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3156

 33 EL PEKO Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0151

 34 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5144

 35 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P (FTF)C 4P 5/1D. Smith 532852 13/5143

 36 DANA GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 5/3140

 37 BECKER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 5/4J. Roy 552141 1/0140

 38 FRONT ROW Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 3Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3136

 39 DYNAMIC SOUND Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Hill 537644 2/0132

 40 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 41 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0119

 42 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 5/4E. Sanchez 546693 1/0118

 43 COULD HAVE BEEN Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2R. Sims 550976 3/2111

 44 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5100

 45 COBBER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4J. Roy 552139 1/096

 46 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 7P 4Y 4Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/595

 47 FARMOR UPROAR Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2E. Winters 536993 3/290

 48 BRILLIANT LOMAR Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 543322 1/081

 49 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/175

 50 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/075

 51 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 6P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIPLE ZINGER 1 Last start winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1G. Prestwidge 548186 4/3168

 2 KING DESMOND Last start winner DUB, 09/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3C. Glascott 540242 4/1153

 3 ZIPPER IT MAN Last start winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 554952 1/0151

 4 ROLL WITH INDY Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Edenborough 557679 1/0151

 5 TIGGERLONG GILL Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3M. Finn 555079 2/1147

 6 EMBARKING Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Kerr 543425 2/1219

 7 TARAWI ROCKY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1D. Smith 555852 5/3216

 8 TRIXIE KADE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/11/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1R. Sims 550024 4/3213

 9 LAMANCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7181

 10 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1Y. Gee 551315 4/3180

 11 INTENSELY Last start placegetter DUB, 19/11/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0174

 12 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter WAG, 18/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 5Y 5/1P. Reid 551664 5/4166

 13 MR. VALENTINE Last start placegetter GBN, 17/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5155

 14 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1147

 15 SWEET TOOTH Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2167

 16 DANA ROCKET Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 3/0161

 17 THAI LEE Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4B. Church 552764 1/0151

 18 VOLDEMONT Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4Y. Gee 553396 1/079

 19 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3B. Smith 530574 6/1249

 20 EXTREMIST Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3231

 21 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score BEN, 05/10/2022, R7 6P 1P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535745 4/2189

 22 SWISH CHICK Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1P. Reid 533473 13/8180

 23 MALAFON Weighted points score BAL, 08/06/2022, R5 2P 1P 4P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0171

 24 DANA TINY Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551666 2/1166

 25 TRIPLE SPOOK 3 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/0162

 26 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3156

 27 EL PEKO Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0151

 28 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5144

 29 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P (FTF)C 4P 5/1D. Smith 532852 13/5143

 30 BECKER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 28/10/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 5/4J. Roy 552141 1/0140

 31 DANA GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 5/3140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FRONT ROW Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 3Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3136

 33 DYNAMIC SOUND Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Hill 537644 2/0132

 34 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 35 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 538337 2/0119

 36 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 5/4E. Sanchez 546693 1/0118

 37 COULD HAVE BEEN Weighted points score WAG, 11/11/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2R. Sims 550976 3/2111

 38 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5100

 39 COBBER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4J. Roy 552139 1/096

 40 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 7P 4Y 4Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/595

 41 FARMOR UPROAR Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2E. Winters 536993 3/290

 42 BRILLIANT LOMAR Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 543322 1/081

 43 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/175

 44 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/075

 45 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 6P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LORETTA BALE Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 13/10312

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 13/12321

 3 CHOICE CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2L. Roy 532682 29/27318

 4 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 1P 1P 1/2J. Chapman 532708 23/17289

 5 CAPITULATE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 1/1B. Talbot 543209 10/9177

 6 CALAMITY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6C 6P 2/1/1D. Smith 532850 14/10185

 7 MANTON LARRY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 3/1/2N. Staines 539863 9/8285

 8 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1T. Roberts 541476 6/5177

 9 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2L. Roy 552143 5/4243

 10 PURDY'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 18/11/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Roy 543231 5/4234

 11 EMERLEY RED Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3Y 3Y 4/1/2C. Wasson 539919 8/6183

 12 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Apps 524008 11/6255

 13 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6225

 14 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1D. Smith 546440 8/6285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAELYNN BALE Last start winner WAG, 18/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537033 9/6189

 2 COWGIRL ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 7C 4/1/2D. Smith 532847 13/5248

 3 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 529919 10/2171

 4 KING KURU Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 548870 9/5231

 5 CALAMITY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6C 6P 4/1/2D. Smith 532850 14/3185

 6 CAPITULATE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Talbot 543209 10/0177

 7 PENNIES FOREVER Last start winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Sims 554955 5/1270

 8 OREO ETHICS Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2C 5/2D. Smith 547219 8/2223

 9 NELLIE CREEK Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2156

 10 TRIPLE ZINGER 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548186 4/0168

 11 TARAWI FERRARI Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1C 5/3D. Smith 555723 4/2224

 12 TARAWI ROCKY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Smith 555852 5/0216

 13 SONGBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539648 7/0207

 14 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1204

 15 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0138

 16 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5138

 17 BANNER LOMAR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2123

 18 SANGUINE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 7/1115

 19 BRINDLE BEAUTY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 536321 4/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 457 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREME ROCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/2M. Morris 556100 3/2231

 2 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545210 3/0231

 3 MAGIC'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Roy 552144 2/0222

 4 SMOKING BARREL Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 544419 2/0201

 5 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4H. Finn 555082 3/0192

 6 WHY TELL TINA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3P. Sims 549753 2/1179

 7 GOT THE FEATURE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/3D. Smith 553832 2/1177

 8 SERIOUSLY LUSH Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/4P. Sims 551509 1/0168

 9 REEFTON VIVI Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 3/1165

 10 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1162

 11 ZIPPER SKY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Sims 554954 1/0151

 12 TALAKAI Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4W. Wilmott 552113 3/0150

 13 MARIONVALE MISS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Fothergill 556587 2/0144

 14 SHELLY MAREE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4N. Staines 545193 2/0108

 15 SWEET STELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/4N. Staines 539864 1/0100

 16 DANCING BETTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 558733 1/0100

 17 LADY CHARM Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 7P 5/2J. Chapman 548363 3/299

 18 LIL PIRATE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 550712 1/089

 19 SWIFT AND SASSY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7C 2Y 5/4D. Smith 547224 1/088

 20 RAVID RUBY Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/4R. Harding 552737 1/081

 21 ZAMBORA JESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 544348 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PENNIES FOREVER Last start winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Sims 554955 5/1270

 2 OREO ETHICS Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2C 5/2D. Smith 547219 8/2223

 3 NELLIE CREEK Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2156

 4 TRIPLE ZINGER 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548186 4/0168

 5 TARAWI FERRARI Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1C 5/3D. Smith 555723 4/2224

 6 TARAWI ROCKY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Smith 555852 5/0216

 7 SONGBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539648 7/0207

 8 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1204

 9 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1F. Collings 535380 7/5138

 10 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0138

 11 BANNER LOMAR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2123

 12 SANGUINE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 7/1115

 13 BRINDLE BEAUTY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 536321 4/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREME RAGE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Morris 556107 0/0118

 2 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P

DUB, 07/11/2022, R5, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0140

 3 MISS RIVER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/11/2022, R1, P

TEM, 15/11/2022, R3, P

GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 2P M/1F. Collings 539860 0/0130

 4 COUNTRY ROY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/11/2022, R1, P 2P M/1N. Staines 556057 0/0134

 5 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 6P 3Y 4P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/094

 6 TIGGERLONG MATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HOR, 18/10/2022, R1 7P 3P 8P M/1M. Finn 555078 0/078

 7 MARIONVALE LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 12/11/2022, R1 6P 7P 2P M/1S. Fothergill 555673 0/074

 8 SUMMER SET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 5P 3Y 6P M/1V. Wilder 550721 0/074

 9 MEGGY MAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/11/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Harding 550568 0/074

 10 WRECKER RUBY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/077

 11 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/065

 12 QUEEN IDYA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 558698 0/054

 13 TIGGERLONG RUBY Weighted points score GEL, 24/10/2022, R4 6P 6P 5P M/1H. Finn 555081 0/052

 14 FUNNY BUSINESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1R. Littlefield 558694 0/044

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 November 2022 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P NG1-4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HENDRIK BALE Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 5P 2/1/1P. Strutt 536530 11/7117

 2 QUICK LOMAR Last start winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 11/6288

 3 IMPRESS BROMELL Last start Provincial winner TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2B. Mcgovern 544548 10/6270

 4 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 17/7135

 5 MAELYNN BALE Last start winner WAG, 18/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537033 9/6189

 6 COWGIRL ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 7C 4/1/2D. Smith 532847 13/5248

 7 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 529919 10/2171

 8 KING KURU Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 548870 9/5231

 9 CALAMITY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6C 6P 4/1/2D. Smith 532850 14/3185

 10 CAPITULATE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Talbot 543209 10/0177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P MX 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARIONVALE TIGER Last start Provincial winner WAG, 21/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4B. Fothergill 556586 1/0152

 2 AEROPLANE ELLIE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 15/11/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 552468 1/0151

 3 SHE'S UNIQUE Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3B. Mcgovern 546785 2/1225

 4 GAMBLING GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0156

 5 IRINKA ANNA Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Chapman 546588 2/0142

 6 WESTSIDE HITMAN Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545291 1/0126

 7 WESTSIDE MINI ME Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/084

 8 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0140

 9 EXTREME RAGE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Morris 556107 0/0118

 10 HANK THE TANK Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0112

 11 WRECKER RUBY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/077

 12 SUMMER SET 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3Y 6P M/1V. Wilder 550721 0/074

 13 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LONE HAND Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 557546 0/0140

 2 GOLDEN ETHICS Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 557690 0/0140

 3 LOVES FOR LOSERS Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 5P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/084

 4 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 6P 3Y 4P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/094

 5 MARIONVALE LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 12/11/2022, R1 6P 7P 2P M/1S. Fothergill 555673 0/074

 6 TARRAGANDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 7Y M/1G. Sheather 549714 0/072

 7 HOLLY'S MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/09/2022, R2, P 8Y 8P 3P M/1K. Markham 543303 0/066

 8 MINI COOPER ICON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 15/11/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 6P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/060

 9 LUNA COUNTRY First start M/1N. Staines 556060 0/00

 10 SAIKO First start M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/00

 11 SCOTT IT DONE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 6P (FEL)Y M/1F. Herbert 536527 0/042

 12 MISS MISSY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 4P M/1R. Edenborough 557684 0/058

 13 TIGGERLONG ZAP Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1M. Finn 555080 0/074

 14 QUEEN ZEUS Weighted points score HVL, 17/07/2022, R3 8P 6P 6P M/1B. Smith 547868 0/070

 15 QUEEN IDYA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 558698 0/054

 16 FUNNY BUSINESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1R. Littlefield 558694 0/044

 17 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/043

 18 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 29 November 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 12/3204

 2 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score GBN, 17/11/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4K. Markham 532492 6/0162

 3 BANNER LOMAR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/1123

 4 BRINDLE BEAUTY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4G. Anesbury 536321 4/0105
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